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Ref: DACOE/

Date: 29/09/2021

Academic Year: 2021-22 Semester - 1
Date Day Programs
01 Oct 2021 Friday Commencement of First Semester SE to BE
Finalization of Seminar/Project batches &
26 Oct 2021 Tuesday Topics
26 Oct 2021 Tuesday Display of final Seminar & Project topics
9 Nov 2021 Tuesday Display of Monthly Attendance
15 to 18 Nov 2021 Monday to Thursday Unit Test |
22 to 26 Nov 2021 Wednesday to Monday Feedback of students - I
26 Nov 2021 Friday Display of Unit Test I Results
Presentation of Synopsis of project,
20 Noy2021 Monday Seminar Presentation
06 Dec 2021 Monday Display of Cumulative Attendance,
06 to 10 Dec 2021 Monday to Friday Parent Teacher Association Meeting
i i ial and Ethical
15 Dec.2021 Wednesday (gnh_ne Sf.:mmar on Social an ica
ngineering
17 Dec 2021 Friday ACES Inauguration
18 Dec 2021 Saturday Online Seminar on Technical Paper Writing
21 to 24 Dec 2021 Tuesday to Friday NAAQ Documentation and Dead Stock
checking )
29 Dec 2021 Wednesday Parent Teacher Meeting
27to0 31 Dec 2021 Monday to Friday Unit Test 11 .
03 Jan to 07 Jan 2022 Monday to Friday Feedback of students - 11
Display of Unit Test II Results, Display of
05 Jan 2022 Wednesday Cumulative Attendance & Provisional
Detention list
03 Jan to 07 Jan 2022 Monday to Friday Project Presentation Demo I, Seminar
Presentation
10 Jan 2022 Monday Final detention list
10 to 15 Jan 2022 Monday to Sunday Tentative Practical/Oral Exam
17 Jan 2022 Monday Tentative Starting of Theory Exam
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Date: 25/02/2022
Semester — I

Date Day Programs
01 Mar 2022 Tuesday Commencement 7™ Semester(TY, Final Year BTech)
08 To 12 Mar 2022 Monday One week Industrial Training on [oT, AR, VR
28 March 2022 Monday Commencement 2" Semester(SY Biech)
28 Mar 2022 Monday Seminar and project Progress Review
30 To 31 Mar 2022 | Wednesday To Thursday DACOE Hackathon 2K22
}‘\ 04 Apr 2022 Monday HOD's feedback ]
&) 04 Apr 2022 Monday Display of Attendance ‘
08 Apr2022 Friday Online Webinar on Prototype/Process Design and Dev.
18 to 22 Apr 2022 Monday to Friday Feedback of Students - I
27 to 29 Apr 2022 Wednesday to Friday | Unit Test I(TY B. Tech, Final Year B. Tech)
05 May 2022 Friday Result Display - Unit Test I
05 May 2022 Thursday Display of Cumulative Attendance
02-06 May 2022 Monda;f to Friday Parents teacher association meeting
09 May 2022 Monday Start procedure for Best Outgoing Students
10to 12 May 2022 Tuesday to Thursday | Unit Test 1(S.Y.B. Tech) J
16 to 20 May 2025 Monday to Friday Unit Test I (TY B. Tech, Final Year B. Tech)
23 To 28 May 2022 Monday to Friday Training On Python Programming
23 to 27 May 2022 ~ Monday to Friday | Feedback of Students - 11
Ve 27 May 2022 Fridéy Result Display - Unit Test II
! 27 May 2022 Friday Project and Seminar Presentation
06 Jun 2022 Monda); Display of Attendance and Provisional detention list
10 Jun 2022 Friday Declare Best Outgoing Students
10 Jun 2022 Friday Final Detention List(TY B. Tech, Final Year B. Tech)
13 to 17 Jun 2022 Monday to Friday Tentative Oral/Practical Examination(TY, Final Year)
20 Jun 2022 Monday gzr;trz;tive starting of Theory Examination(TY,Final
27 to 2? June 2022 Monday to Wednesday | Unit Test II (S.Y. B. Tech)
18 to 24 July 2022 Monday to Friday Tentative Oral/Practical Examination(S.Y. B. Tech)
28 July 2022 Thursday Tentative starting of Theory Examination (S.Y. B. Tech)r
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